SRW150
MODULAR
WATER COOLED SCROLL CHILLER
“MV6” Control
Refrigerant:
R22 Standard
R407c or R134a (Optional)
NOMINAL CAPACITY (R22)

Outstanding reliability due to few moving parts, low starting
toque, tolerance to flood-back and rigidly-mounted internally.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Screw
Chiller
Water
Cooled
Cooling Only No. of
Modules
1 to 12
Electrical spec.
A - 415V 50 Hz
B -  380V 50 Hz
M - 460V 60 Hz
Compressor
S – Single Speed
Version
V3: G4B Control
V4: MV6 Control
Upgrade
1: R22
2: R134
3: R407c
Model
Number
SR W 150 C 1.0 A S V3   2 ••••
MULTISTACK SRW150 MV6 CONTROL V1.0                         05/05                                           PAGE 2
Computer Control System ‘MV6’
COMPUTER CONTROL
A computer control with 5.7” touch panel and
monitoring system runs the Multistack chiller bank and
schedules each compressor off or on and capacity
control of stages, depending on the changing cooling
load.  The system continuously and comprehensively
monitors total operating conditions of all refrigeration
circuits of the chiller bank. Maximum 32 compressors
can be monitored.
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
Multistack chiller is controlled either by entering water
temperature or leaving water temperature. For variable
water flow (VWF) models, controller will use leaving
chilled water temperature to operate..
SYSTEM DATA AND VARIABLES DISPLAY
A comprehensive range of Chiller system / slave data
and variable settings can be selected from the
Multistack computerised monitoring system for display